
p.47

p.53

p.56

p.65

p.122

p.149

p.158

p.160

p.262

p.268

2:___

SUPPLEMENTARY eORRIGENDA TO SUPPLEMENT 4

A, last line

A, lines 3-6

B. Evidence of
carcinogenicity
to animaIs

B, line 1

A, line 2

A, line 3

A, line 7

A, lines 9- 1 1

Reference 4

last line

replace lootnote 9 by lootnote 3./

replace An increased risk of bladder cancer was reported to be
associated with the manufacture of auramine in two further
studies3.. No information on exposure to auramine alone was
available to the Working Group. by Data reported in two further
studies3. of workers involved in the manufacture of auramine
were judged to show an increased risk of bladder cancer; however,
workers had also been exposed to other chemicals, including
ß-naphthylamine. Data on exposure to auramine alone were
considered inadequate for evaluation.

replace (limited) by (inadequate)** and addlootnote: **More
recent data would provide an evaluation of limited evidence
(lARe Monographs, 29, 93-148, 1982)

add to mice alter administration

replace 8.74 by 7.28 (data pooled by the Working Group)

delete This difference is significant.

replace extended3-S by extendedM

delete sentence starting ln a case-control study...

delete

replace vinyl chloride by vinylidene chloride

replace Indeno( 1 ,2-cdjpyrene by Indeno( 1 ,2,3-cdjpyrene

-401-

kajo
Pencil

kajo
Pencil




