## SUPPLEMENTARY CORRIGENDA TO SUPPLEMENT 4

p. 47	A, last line	replace footnote 9 by footnote 3.
p. 53	A, lines 3-6	replace An increased risk of bladder cancer was reported to be associated with the manufacture of auramine in two further studies <sup>3,4</sup> . No information on exposure to auramine alone was available to the Working Group. by Data reported in two further studies <sup>3,4</sup> of workers involved in the manufacture of auramine were judged to show an increased risk of bladder cancer; however, workers had also been exposed to other chemicals, including $\beta$ -naphthylamine. Data on exposure to auramine alone were considered inadequate for evaluation.
p. 56	B. Evidence of carcinogenicity to animals	replace (limited) by (inadequate)** and add footnote: **More recent data would provide an evaluation of limited evidence (IARC Monographs, 29, 93-148, 1982)
p. 65	B, line 1	add to mice after administration
p. 122	A, line 2	replace 8.74 by 7.28 [data pooled by the Working Group]
	A, line 3	delete This difference is significant.
p. 149	A, line 7	replace extended <sup>3-5</sup> by extended <sup>3,4</sup>
p. 158	A, lines 9-11	delete sentence starting In a case-control study
p. 160	Reference 4	delete
p. 262	last line	replace vinyl chloride by vinylidene chloride
p. 268		replace Indeno[1,2-cd]pyrene by Indeno[1,2,3-cd]pyrene